
Date Location 00.01 - 06.00 06.01 - 12.00 12.01 - 18.00 18.01-00.00

Monday, November 05, 2012 Jakarta - Rome Depart from Jakarta

Tuesday, November 06, 2012 Rome Arrive in Rome Fiumicino at 11.00
Check in hostel - Colosseum - Roman 

Forum - Palatine Hill
Rest in hostel.

Wednesday, November 07, 2012 Rome - Pisa Legend Hostel, Rome
Depart to Pisa. Piazza del Duomo or 

Campo dei Miracoli: Leaning Tower

Leaning Tower, Duomo di Pisa, Baptistry, 

Campo Santo, enjoying Arno River, Santa 

Maria della Spina

Back at Rome @ 22.00. Rest in hostel.

Thursday, November 08, 2012 Rome Legend Hostel, Rome
Gelatto @ Giolitti :9 Trevi Fountain at 

night. Rest in Hostel.

Friday, November 09, 2012 Rome - Madrid Legend Hostel, Rome Leave Rome (Flight by EasyJet) Arrive in Madrid @ 16:10
Hostel - stroll around  - Plaza Cibeles, 

Banco Espana

Saturday, November 10, 2012 Madrid - Granada La Posada Huertas, Madrid Real Madrid Museum
Real Madrid Museum - Puerta del Sol (alun-

alun, km 0 Madrid)

Rest in hostel - depart from Madrid @ 

23.00 (by bus)

Sunday, November 11, 2012 Granada
Night on the bus to Granada. Arrive at 

Granada @ 05.00.

Depart from Granada @ 20.30. Arrive in 

Seville @ 22.30. (by bus)

Monday, November 12, 2012 Seville - Barcelona Apartamentos Metropolis, Sevilla Arrive in Barcelona @ 21:35

Tuesday, November 13, 2012 Barcelona Sant Jordi Mambo Tango, Barcelona Plaza Catalunya - La Rambla

Wednesday, November 14, 2012
Barcelona - 

Marrakech
Sant Jordi Mambo Tango, Barcelona Stay in hostel

Port Vell - Rambla Del Mar - La Barceloneta - 

Olympic Port - Parc de la Ciutadella
Rest in hostel

Thursday, November 15, 2012
Barcelona - 

Montserrat
Sant Jordi Mambo Tango, Barcelona Rest in hostel

Friday, November 16, 2012
Barcelona - Andorra 

La Vella
Sant Jordi Mambo Tango, Barcelona Rest in hostel

Saturday, November 17, 2012 Barcelona Sant Jordi Sagrada Familia, Barcelona Shopping Barri Gothic - Picasso Museum Rest in hostel

Sunday, November 18, 2012 Barcelona - Jkt Sant Jordi Sagrada Familia, Barcelona
Port Vell. Get ready to depart from 

Barcelona at 15:50

Monday, November 19, 2012 Jakarta Arrive in Jakarta

Andorra

Montserrat

SCHEDULE TABLE

Alcazar. Cathedral of Seville - La Giralda. Depart to Barcelona @ 19:35 (by Vueling)

Al Hambra - Generalife - Albayzin - Carrera Del Darro - Sacromonte

Park Guell & Gaudi Museum - Sagrada Familia - Casa Mila (La Pedrera)

Vatican City (Basilica of St. Peter) - Piazza Navona - Pantheon - Trevi Fountain - 

Spanish Steps (Piazza di Spagna)


